APPLICATION FOR APPEAL

Saint Paul City Clerk

310 City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Blvd.
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102

Ty 1858 - Sl Ve LU Telephone: (651) 266-8560

The City Clerk needs the following to process your appeal:
ﬁﬁ:/ $25 filing fee payable to the C]ty of Saint Paul

(if cash: receipt number > 2|55 ) YOUR HEARING Date and Time:

Copy of the City-issued orders or letter which

o 4

Tuesday, ( C N\ 20NV

/% are being appealed
o Attachments you may wish to include
?Q This appeal form completed

rime__ N0 Q.0 -
Location of Hearing:
Room 330 City Hall/Courthouse

Walk-In OR 0 Mail-In

Address Being Appealed

Number & Street: éb [/ %{/Z/{W/K ﬂéﬁ 7Z %féz Stat%/} [Z// Zip 55/ Z %

Appellant/Apphcant \_Mﬂ%///ﬂ %f 4{ Email - I
Phone Numbers: Businesé’ﬁ -/ / ~ §/(5/ (gmézeéiime Cell Z g Q7§3 ﬂ/ézj i,‘,

Signaturg:_ /SZZ///’% } W//?l/ %4¢%M/¢/ Date: / (e —/ 91«-7

Name of Owner (if other than Appellant):

Address (if not Appellant’s):

Phone Numbers: Business Residence Cell

What Is BEIIIg Appealed and Why7 Attachments Are Acceptable

Vacate Order/Condemnation/ )/;_ ( %
' Revocation of Fire C of O /i,ig w»« /{ GggﬂM = &%‘L/ fé/
o Summary/Vehicle Abatement /Z(f% W géﬁj/%ﬁ{ X)//&/ {9/ M/Zf’ ) f%/ L&%

% Fire C of O Deficiency List ,
Fire C of O: Only Egress Windows %{é £W4 Qﬁ/ Ve, f’,{?if kl /{';4’ % ’f/ &
o Code Enforcement Correction Notice %M M &L /g/zg ,g% ,,{/m /%MZ«MW
o Vacant Building Registration fS///w/« yaa é:y{ éf WZA{/{ @/KM%/
o Other L/ /ot (@ /T 9’
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DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY AND INSPECTIONS
Fire Inspection Division
Ricardo X. Cervantes, Director

CITY OF SAINT PAIJ L 375 Jackson Street, Suite 220 Telephone: . 651-266-8989
72
Christopher B. Coleman, Mayor Saint Paul, Minnesota 55101-1806 Facsimile: 651-266-8951

Web:  www.stpaul. gov/dsi

RECE VEL
September 26, 2012 ——

bor 02 20
FLOYD W ANDERSON R »
THEODORA ANDERSON AT L B

781 ENGLEWOOD AVE
ST PAUL MN 55104-1612

RE:  RE-INSPECTION FIRE CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY WITH DEFICIENCIES
804 HUBBARD AVE .

‘l Ref. # 103598
Dear Property Representative:

Your building was re-inspected for the Fire Certificate of Occupancy on September 25, 2012.
Approval for occupancy will be granted upon compliance with the following deficiency list. The
items on the list must be corrected immediately.

Failure to comply may result in a cnmlnal citation or the revocatlon of the Fire Certificate of
Occupancy. The Saint Paul Leglslatwe Code requires that no building be occupied without a Fire
+Certificate of- Occupancy. The code also provides for the assessment of additional reinspection

- fees. : -

DEFICIENCY LIST

1. EXTERIOR - THROUGHOUT - SPLC 62.101 - Use of this property does not conform
to zoning ordinance. Discontinue unapproved use or call DSI Zoning at (651) 266-8989
to convert to legal use.

-Remove all dumpsters from the property. A reinspection will be made by Code
Enforcement.

2. SPLC 34.11 (6), 34.34 (3) - Provide service of heating facility by a licensed contractor
which must include a carbon monoxide test. Submit a completed copy of the Saint Paul
Fire Marshal's Existing Fuel Burning Equipment Safety Test Report to this office.
-Provide documentation of the furnace test report by 10/10/2012. Please fax fo 651-266-
8951. ; o

Saiht jPa}ﬂ Le glslativé- Code auftho‘rivzé_s this inépectibn and, collection of inspection fees. For
forms, fee schedule, inspection handouts, or information on some of the violations contained in
this report, please visit our web page at: http://www.stpaul.gov/cofo ’

An Equal Opportunity Employer



You have the right to appeal these orders to the Legislative Hearing Officer. Applications for
appeals may be obtained at the Office of the City Clerk, 310 City Hall, City/County Courthouse,
15 W Kellogg Blvd, Saint Paul MN 55102 Phone: (651-266-8688) and must be filed within 10

days of the date of the original orders.

If you have any questions, email me at Sebastian.Migdal@ci.stpaul.mn.us or call me at 651-266-
8985 between 8:00 a.m - 9:30 a.m. Please help to make Saint Paul a safer place in which to live
and work. '

Sincerely,
Sebastian Migdal

Fire Inspector
Ref. # 103598



